C1
3D step models available upon request
TUBE-MAC.com
Va
lve
s,
 B
al

rie
s
Ordering Examples for NPS Carbon Steel Pipe
TMP52 CD-SCH80-150 x 240
37 [E235+N (St 37.4)]
52 [E355+N (St 52.4)]
Cold Drawn
Schedule (wall)
SCH40
SCH80
SCH160
Nominal Pipe Size
1/2” 050
3/4” 075
1” 100
1-1/4” 125
1-1/2” 150
2” 200
2-1/2” 250
3” 300
3-1/2” 350
4” 400
5” 500
6” 600
8” 800
10” 1000
Length in inches
TMP106 HR-SCH160-600 x 240
106 (A106 Grade B)
Hot Rolled
Schedule (wall)
SCH160
SCHXXS
Nominal Pipe Size
1/2” 050
3/4” 075
1” 100
1-1/4” 125
1-1/2” 150
2” 200
2-1/2” 250
3” 300
4” 400
5” 500
6” 600
8” 800
10” 1000
Length in inches
*ASTM A106 Grade B are mechanically cleaned & oiled. Recommended for Retain Ring piping connection system only
C18
3D step models available upon request
TUBE-MAC.com
C18
3D step models available upon request
TUBE-MAC.com
Ordering Examples for NPS Stainless Steel
Pipe, 304 & 316
TMP316 SS-SCH80-150 x 240
304 [ A312 Type 304 ]
316 [ A312 Type 316 ]
Stainless Steel
Schedule (wall)